Price List - Paintings of the lllawarra
Please note that prices exclude frames (unless specified) or shipping
Click image or link for a larger view

www.marshstudio.com

Price List
Size Unframed

Title Medium Size cm Inches Aust $ Framed
[ = Austinmer Gloaming Oil & Cold Waxon 91x61 36x24 Framed SOLD
e Dibond Panel

Looking North from Sharkies Acrylic on Canvas 76 x 61 30x24 Framed $1,600

Beach, Coledale

The Siren Sweetly Singing Acrylicon Cradled 61x61 24 x 24 $800 na

Panel

Afternoon Shadows, Wombarra Qil on Panel 61 x 45 24 x18 Framed $950

Beach

First Light Clifton Oil on Panel 61 x 45 24 x18 SOLD SOLD

Early Morning Light Wombarra Oil on Panel 45 x 35 18 x14 Framed SOLD

Brickyard Point from Sharkey  Oil on Panel 41 x 30 16x12 SOLD SOLD

Beach. Winner of 2022

"Postcodes from The Edge" at

Wollongong City Gallery

¢ Stanwell Park from the Oil on Panel 41 x30 16x12 $700 NA

Illawarra Escarpment

Night Nuance,Coledale Oil on Panel 41 x 30 16x12 POA NA

Sharkies Beach at Coledale, Oil on Canvas 35x28 14 x 11 Framed SOLD

Great Pacific Drive

Just a Glimpse, Austinmer Acrylic on Paper, 25x25 10x 10 $400

Laid on Cradled
Board
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& Little Austi Beach

4 Coledale looking South

Sharkies Beach Study Coledale

Acrylic on Panel

Watercolour &
Gouache

Watercolour &
Gouache

Acrylic on Panel

SOLD

Acrylic on panel

Watercolour &
Gouache

Watercolour &
Chalk Pen

Watercolour on
Bristol Paper

Acrylic on Paper,
Laid on Board

Acrylic on Paper,
Laid on Board

25x20

29x21

30x15

29x17

25x17

30x20

30x15

23x31

23 x12

23x12

10x 8

11x8.5

12x6

8x 6.5

10x7

12x8

12x6

9x12

9x5

9x5

SOLD

$220

$250

SOLD

SOLD

$220

SOLD

SOLD

$195

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
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